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Brazed plate heat exchangers
Greater efficiency.  Longer lifecycle.
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REFuture™
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DX Evaporators/Chillers - single circuit
Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: Units sized based on the following conditions of service

Nominal 
Tons 

(R410A)

Nominal 
Tons (R22)

Denomination Part Number Ref Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)
Fluid Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Plate Width 

(in.)
Plate Height 

(in.)
Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

0.75 0.5 ACH18-10H-F 3287130117 3/8" Sweat 5/8" Sweat 5/8" Sweat 2.89 12.4 0.85 Stud bolts

1 1 ACH-30EQ-10H-F 3287084893 3/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 0.95 Stud bolts

2 2 ACH-30EQ-20H-F 3287084894 3/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 1.55 Stud bolts

4 3.5 ACH-30EQ-30H-F 3287084895 1/2" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 2.1 Stud bolts

5 5 ACH-30EQ-40H-F 3287084896 1/2" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 2.7 Stud bolts

6 6 ACH-30EQ-50H-F 3287084897 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 3.3 Stud bolts

7.5 7 ACH-30EQ-60H-F 3287084898 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 3.9 Stud bolts

3.5 3 ACH-70X-14M-F 3287126488 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 1.7 Stud bolts

5 4 ACH-70X-18M-F 3287126487 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.1 Stud bolts

6 5 ACH-70X-22M-F 3287083717 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.4 Stud bolts

7 6 ACH-70X-26M-F 3287083718 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.8 Stud bolts

8 7 ACH-70X-32M-F 3287083719 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 3.3 Stud bolts

10 9 ACH-70X-42M-F 3287083720 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 4.2 Stud bolts

12 10 ACH-70X-50M-F 3287083721 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 5 Stud bolts

15 12.5 ACH-70X-62M-F 3287083723 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 6.1 Stud bolts

18 15 ACH-70X-78M-F 3287083725 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 7.5 Stud bolts

22 16.5 ACH-70X-90M-F 3287083726 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 8.6 Stud bolts

25 18 ACH-70X-100M-F 3287083727 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 10.4 Stud bolts

16 10.5 ACH220EQ-30AM-F 3287155302 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 3.06 Stud bolts

30 20 ACH220EQ-56AM-F 3287156485 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 5.17 Stud bolts

40 25 ACH220EQ-70AM-F 3287155309 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 6.31 Stud bolts

50 30 ACH220EQ-86AM-F 3287155310 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 7.61 Stud bolts

55 35 ACH220EQ-100AM-F 3287155311 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 8.74 Stud bolts

65 42 ACH220EQ-116AM-F 3287155312 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 10 Stud bolts

75 50 ACH220EQ-140AM-F 3287155313 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 11.98 Stud bolts

80 55 ACH220EQ-168AM-F 3287155314 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 14.25 Stud bolts

50 50 ACH-500EQ-70H-F 3287084411 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 7.7 Feet

60 60 ACH-500EQ-80H-F 3287084412 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 8.7 Feet

75 75 ACH-500EQ-100H-F 3287084414 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 10.8 Feet

100 80 ACH-500EQ-130H-F 3287084415 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 13.8 Feet

• Nominal tons: 12,000 BTUH/ton
• 54°F Entering Water Temperature (EWT)
• 44°F Leaving Water Temperature (LWT)
• 35°F Evaporating Temperature 

• 104°F Condensing Temperature
• 9°F Subcooling Termperature
• 8°F Superheat
• 2.4 GPM/ton

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***
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DX Evaporators/Chillers - dual circuit
Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service except for model ***ACH24D0DQ-"X-
"AH-F*** which was rated at 39°F Evaporating Temperature

• Nominal tons: 12,000 BTUH/ton
• 54°F Entering Water Temperature (EWT)
• 44°F Leaving Water Temperature (LWT)
• 35°F Evaporating Temperature

• 104°F Condensing Temperature
• 9°F Subcooling Termperature 
• 8°F Superheat
• 2.4 GPM/ton

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Nominal 
Tons 

(R410A)

Nominal 
Tons 
(R22)

Denomination
Part 

Number
Ref Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Fluid Inlet/Outlet 
(S1,S2)

Plate 
Width 
(in.)

Plate Height 
(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

15 8 ACH232DQ-30H-F 3075019821 7/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 3.04 Stud bolts

25 15 ACH232DQ-50H-F 3075019823 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 4.72 Stud bolts

40 25 ACH232DQ-70H-F 3075019824 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 6.4 Stud bolts

50 33 ACH232DQ-90H-F 3075019820 7/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 8 Stud bolts

60 40 ACH232DQ-110H-F 3075019825 1-1/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 9.77 Stud bolts

70 55 ACH232DQ-138H-F 3075019826 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 12.1 Stud bolts

80 68 ACH232DQ-170H-F 3075019827 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 14.8 Stud bolts

85 80 ACH232DQ-202H-F 3075019828 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 9.8 19.3 17.5 Stud bolts

15 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-42AH-F***
3075004364 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 4 Stud bolts

20 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-50AH-F***
3075004365 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 4.68 Stud bolts

30 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-70AH-F***
3075004366 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 6.36 Stud bolts

38 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-90AH-F***
3075004368 5/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 8 Stud bolts

45 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-110AH-F***
3075004369 5/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 9.72 Stud bolts

55 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-138AH-F***
3075004370 5/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 12 Stud bolts

70 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-170AH-F***
3075004371 5/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 14.75 Stud bolts

85 N/A
***ACH-

240DQ-202AH-F***
3075004372 5/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 17.4 Stud bolts

115 65 ACH502DQ-102AH-F 3075015516 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 10.59 Feet

140 80 ACH502DQ-126AH-F 3075015517 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 12.97 Feet

165 100 ACH502DQ-150AH-F 3075015518 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 15.35 Feet

185 115 ACH502DQ-170AH-F 3075015519 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 17.3 Feet

200 130 ACH502DQ-190AH-F 3075015522 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 19.3 Feet

210 145 ACH502DQ-222AH-F 3075015521 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 22.5 Feet

140 80 ACH502DQ-126AH-F 3075015517 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 12.97 Feet

165 100 ACH502DQ-150AH-F 3075015518 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 15.35 Feet

185 115 ACH502DQ-170AH-F 3075015519 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 17.3 Feet

200 130 ACH502DQ-190AH-F 3075015522 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 19.3 Feet

210 145 ACH502DQ-222AH-F 3075015521 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 22.5 Feet
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Water-cooled condensers - single circuit
Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Nominal tons: 15,000 BTUH/ton
• 85°F Entering Water Temperature (EWT) If 

EWT is 75°F, multiply the capacity of the 
selected unit

• 95°F Leaving Water Temperature (LWT)
• 150°F Inlet Vapor Temperature
• 115°F Condensing Temperature
• 3 gpm/ton

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Nominal 
Tons 

(R410A)

Nominal 
Tons 
(R22)

Denomination
Part 

Number
Ref Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Fluid Inlet/Outlet 
(S1,S2)

Plate 
Width 
(in.)

Plate 
Height 

(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt 
/ Mtg 
Feet

1 0.5 ACH18-10H-F 3287130117 3/8" Sweat 5/8" Sweat 5/8" Sweat 2.89 12.4 0.85 Stud bolts

1 0.75 CBH30-12H 3075018618 5/8" Sweat 5/8" Sweat 5/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 1.6 Stud bolts

1.5 1.5 CBH30-18H 3075018619 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 2.14 Stud bolts

3 2.5 CBH30-24H 3075018620 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

4.5 4 CBH30-34H 3287144642 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

5 5 CBH30-44H 3287144643 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 4.51 Stud bolts

7 6 CBH30-54H 3287144644 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 5.42 Stud bolts

8 6.5 CBH30-64H 3287144645 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.3 6.33 Stud bolts

4 4 CBH60-16H-F 3287103910 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 1.97 Stud bolts

6 6 CBH60-24H-F 3287103911 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.7 Stud bolts

7 7 CBH60-30H-F 3287103912 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 3.25 Stud bolts

9 9 CBH60-40H-F 3287103913 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 4.17 Stud bolts

11 11 CBH60-48H-F 3287103914 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 4.9 Stud bolts

13 13 CBH60-62H-F 3287103915 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 6.17 Stud bolts

13 10 CBH110-24H 3287133774 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 3 Stud bolts

18 15 CBH110-34H 3287133775 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 4.02 Stud bolts

24 20 CBH110-44H 3287133776 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 5.02 Stud bolts

31 25 CBH110-56H 3287133777 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 6.24 Stud bolts

36 30 CBH110-66H 3287133778 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 7.24 Stud bolts

45 42 CBH110-84H 3287133779 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 9.06 Stud bolts

54 54 CBH110-104H 3287133780 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 11.1 Stud bolts

65 50 ACH-500EQ-70H-F 3287084411 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 7.7 Feet

70 60 ACH-500EQ-80H-F 3287084412 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 8.7 Feet

90 75 ACH-500EQ-100H-F 3287084414 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 10.8 Feet

110 100 ACH-500EQ-130H-F 3287084415 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 13.8 Feet
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Water-cooled condensers - dual circuit
Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Nominal tons: 15,000 BTUH/ton
• 85°F Entering Water Temperature (EWT) If 

EWT is 75°F, multiply the capacity of the 
selected unit

• 95°F Leaving Water Temperature (LWT)
• 150°F Inlet Vapor Temperature
• 115°F Condensing Temperature
• 3 gpm/ton

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Nominal 
Tons 

(R410A)

Nominal 
Tons 
(R22)

Denomination
Part 

Number
Ref Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Fluid Inlet/Outlet 
(S1,S2)

Plate 
Width 
(in.)

Plate 
Height 

(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

40 N/A ACH240DQ-42AH-F 3075004364 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 4 Stud bolts

45 N/A ACH240DQ-50AH-F 3075004365 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 4.68 Stud bolts

50 N/A ACH240DQ-70AH-F 3075004366 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 2" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 6.36 Stud bolts

65 N/A ACH240DQ-90AH-F 3075004368 5/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 8 Stud bolts

85 N/A ACH240DQ-110AH-F 3075004369 5/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 9.72 Stud bolts

90 N/A ACH240DQ-138AH-F 3075004370 5/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-½" Victualic Clamp 11.3 20.7 12 Stud bolts

120 120 ACH502DQ-126AH-F 3075015517 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 12.97 Feet

140 140 ACH502DQ-150AH-F 3075015518 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 15.35 Feet

150 150 ACH502DQ-170AH-F 3075015519 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 17.3 Feet

160 160 ACH502DQ-190AH-F 3075015522 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 19.3 Feet

170 170 ACH502DQ-222AH-F 3075015521 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 22.5 Feet

160 160 ACH502DQ-190AH-F 3075015522 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 19.3 Feet

170 170 ACH502DQ-222AH-F 3075015521 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.68 29.09 22.5 Feet
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Economizer/Sub-Cooler
Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Nominal tons: 12,000 BTUH/ton
• Liquid refrigerant subcooled from 100°F to 50°F
• 8°F Superheat

• 35°F Evaporating Temperature
• 104°F Condensing Temperature
• 9°F Subcooling Termperature

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Nominal 
Tons 
(R22)

Denomination Part Number Ref Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)
Fluid Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Plate 

Width (in.)
Plate Height 

(in.)
Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

1 ACH-30EQ-10H-F 3287084893 3/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 0.95 Stud bolts

2 ACH-30EQ-20H-F 3287084894 3/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 1.55 Stud bolts

4 ACH-30EQ-30H-F 3287084895 1/2" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 2.1 Stud bolts

6 ACH-30EQ-40H-F 3287084896 1/2" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 7/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 2.7 Stud bolts

7 ACH-30EQ-50H-F 3287084897 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 3.3 Stud bolts

8 ACH-30EQ-60H-F 3287084898 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 3.7 12.8 3.9 Stud bolts

4 ACH-70X-14M-F 3287126488 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 1.7 Stud bolts

5 ACH-70X-18M-F 3287126487 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.1 Stud bolts

6 ACH-70X-22M-F 3287083717 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.4 Stud bolts

8 ACH-70X-26M-F 3287083718 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.8 Stud bolts

10 ACH-70X-32M-F 3287083719 5/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 3.3 Stud bolts

12 ACH-70X-42M-F 3287083720 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 4.2 Stud bolts

15 ACH-70X-50M-F 3287083721 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 5 Stud bolts

20 ACH-70X-62M-F 3287083723 5/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 6.1 Stud bolts

20 ACH-70X-62M-F 3287141326 5/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 1-5/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 6.1 Stud bolts

21 ACH-70X-78M-F 3287083725 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 7.5 Stud bolts

26 ACH-70X-90M-F 3287083726 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 8.6 Stud bolts

30 ACH-70X-100M-F 3287083727 7/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 1-3/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 10.4 Stud bolts

15 ACH220EQ-30AM-F 3287155302 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 3.06 Stud bolts

25 ACH220EQ-44AM-F 3287155306 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 4.2 Stud bolts

40 ACH220EQ-70AM-F 3287155309 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 6.31 Stud bolts

45 ACH220EQ-86AM-F 3287155310 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 7.61 Stud bolts

50 ACH220EQ-100AM-F 3287155311 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 8.74 Stud bolts

60 ACH220EQ-116AM-F 3287155312 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 10 Stud bolts

75 ACH220EQ-140AM-F 3287155313 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 11.98 Stud bolts

85 ACH220EQ-168AM-F 3287155314 1-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 2-1/8" Sweat 7.5 24.3 14.25 Stud bolts

50 ACH-500EQ-70H-F 3287084411 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 7.7 Feet

60 ACH-500EQ-80H-F 3287084412 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 8.7 Feet

70 ACH-500EQ-100H-F 3287084414 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 10.8 Feet

90 ACH-500EQ-130H-F 3287084415 1-3/8" Sweat 2-5/8" Sweat 3" Victualic Clamp 12.7 29.1 13.8 Feet
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General purpose - liquid to liquid cooling

Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Side A media: 40% Propylene Glycol
• 35°F Side A Entering Temperature
• 45°F Side A Leaving Temperature

• Side B Media: Water 
• 60°F Side B Entering Temperature
• 50°F Side B Leaving Temperature

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Cooling Capacity 
(kBtu/hr)

Denomination Part Number
Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Plate Width 
(in.)

Plate 
Height (in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

9 CBH16-11H 3287120469 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.17 no

12 CBH16-13H 3287119753 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.34 no

17 CBH16-17H 3287119754 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.68 no

18 CB30-10H 3287099216 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

27 CBH16-25H 3287119755 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 2.36 no

40 CB30-18H 3287099217 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

55 CB60-20H 3287102155 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 2.34 Stud bolts

60 CB30-24H 3287099218 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

70 CB110-16L 3287133291 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

85 CB60-30H 3287102156 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 3.25 Stud bolts

90 CB30-34H 3287099219 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

90 CB110-20L 3287133286 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.61 Stud bolts

105 CB110-16H 3287133276 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

110 CB60-40H 3287102157 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 4.17 Stud bolts

110 CB110-24L 3287133287 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

120 CB30-44H 3287099220 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 4.51 Stud bolts

130 CB60-50H 3287102158 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.08 Stud bolts

140 CB30-50H 3287099211 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.06 Stud bolts

155 CB60-60H 3287102159 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.99 Stud bolts

155 CB110-24H 3287133277 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

155 CB110-32L 3287133288 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.81 Stud bolts

160 CB30-60H 3287099210 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.97 Stud bolts

190 CB110-30H 3287133278 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.61 Stud bolts

195 CB60-80H 3287102160 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 7.82 Stud bolts

215 CB60-100H 3287102161 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 9.65 Stud bolts

230 CB110-46L 3287133289 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

240 CB110-38H 3287133279 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 4.42 Stud bolts

300 CB110-46H 3287133280 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

300 CB110-58L 3287133290 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.44 Stud bolts

350 CB110-54H 3287133281 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.03 Stud bolts

390 CB110-76L 3287141403 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

400 CB110-64H 3287133282 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 7.04 Stud bolts

480 CB110-76H 3287133283 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

540 CB110-90H 3287133284 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 9.66 Stud bolts

670 CB110-110H 3287133285 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 11.7 Stud bolts

740 CB110-124H 3287144762 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 13.1 Stud bolts
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Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• 180°F Side A Entering Temperature 
• 160°F Side A Leaving Temperature

• 140°F Side B Entering Temperature
• 160°F Leaving Temperature

General purpose - liquid to liquid heating

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Capacity 
(kBtu/hr)

Denomination Part Number
Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Plate Width 
(in.)

Plate Height 
(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

10 CB30-10L 3287099365 1” Male NPT 1” Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

22 CB30-18L 3287099366 1” Male NPT 1” Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

33 CB30-24L 3287099367 1” Male NPT 1” Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

55 CBH16-11H 3287120469 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.17 no

70 CBH16-13H 3287119753 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.34 no

80 CB30-10H 3287099216 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

90 CBH16-17H 3287119754 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.68 no

135 CB60-20H 3287102155 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 2.34 Stud bolts

160 CB30-18H 3287099217 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

200 CB60-30H 3287102156 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 3.25 Stud bolts

220 CB30-24H 3287099218 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

240 CB110-16H 3287133276 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

270 CB60-40H 3287102157 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 4.17 Stud bolts

300 CB30-34H 3287099219 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

300 CB110-16L 3287133291 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

330 CB60-50H 3287102158 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.08 Stud bolts

380 CB30-44H 3287099220 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 4.51 Stud bolts

380 CB60-60H 3287102159 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.99 Stud bolts

380 CB110-24H 3287133277 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

400 CB110-20L 3287133286 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.61 Stud bolts

430 CB30-50H 3287099211 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.06 Stud bolts

450 CB30-60H 3287099210 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.97 Stud bolts

450 CB60-80H 3287102160 1” Male NPT 1” Male NPT 4.4 20.7 7.82 Stud bolts

480 CB110-30H 3287133278 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.61 Stud bolts

500 CB110-24L 3287133287 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

620 CB110-38H 3287133279 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 4.42 Stud bolts

700 CB110-32L 3287133288 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.81 Stud bolts

730 CB110-46H 3287133280 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

860 CB110-54H 3287133281 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.03 Stud bolts

1000 CB110-64H 3287133282 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 7.04 Stud bolts

1000 CB110-46L 3287133289 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

1200 CB110-76H 3287133283 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

1200 CB110-58L 3287133290 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.44 Stud bolts

1400 CB110-90H 3287133284 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 9.66 Stud bolts

1400 CB110-76L 3287141403 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

1700 CB110-110H 3287133285 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 11.7 Stud bolts

1800 CB110-124H 3287144762 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 13.1 Stud bolts
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Domestic heating

Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Boiler: 180°F Supply, 150°F Return
• Domestic: 50°F Return, 140°F Supply

Capacity 
(kBtu/hr)

Denomination Part Number
Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Plate 
Width (in.)

Plate 
Height (in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

110 CBH16-11H 3287120469 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.17 no

130 CBH16-13H 3287119753 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.34 no

170 CBH16-17H 3287119754 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.68 no

240 CBH16-25H 3287119755 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 2.36 no

120 CB30-10H 3287099216 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

240 CB30-18H 3287099217 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

330 CB30-24H 3287099218 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

460 CB30-34H 3287099219 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

580 CB30-44H 3287099220 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 4.51 Stud bolts

650 CB30-50H 3287099211 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.06 Stud bolts

720 CB30-60H 3287099210 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.97 Stud bolts

45 CB30-10L 3287099365 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

100 CB30-18L 3287099366 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

140 CB30-24L 3287099367 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

200 CB30-34L 3287099368 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

300 CB30-50L 3287099369 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.06 Stud bolts

200 CB60-20H 3287102155 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 2.34 Stud bolts

300 CB60-30H 3287102156 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 3.25 Stud bolts

400 CB60-40H 3287102157 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 4.17 Stud bolts

500 CB60-50H 3287102158 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.08 Stud bolts

580 CB60-60H 3287102159 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.99 Stud bolts

670 CB60-80H 3287102160 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 7.82 Stud bolts

360 CB110-16H 3287133276 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

570 CB110-24H 3287133277 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

700 CB110-30H 3287133278 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.61 Stud bolts

900 CB110-38H 3287133279 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 4.42 Stud bolts

1100 CB110-46H 3287133280 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

1300 CB110-54H 3287133281 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.03 Stud bolts

1500 CB110-64H 3287133282 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 7.04 Stud bolts

1800 CB110-76H 3287133283 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

2100 CB110-90H 3287133284 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 9.66 Stud bolts

2500 CB110-110H 3287133285 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 11.7 Stud bolts

2800 CB110-124H 3287144762 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 13.1 Stud bolts

900 CB110-16L 3287133291 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

1200 CB110-20L 3287133286 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.61 Stud bolts

1500 CB110-24L 3287133287 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

2000 CB110-32L 3287133288 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.81 Stud bolts

2700 CB110-46L 3287133289 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

3000 CB110-58L 3287133290 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.44 Stud bolts

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***
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Radiant floor heating

Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Radiant Floor: 120°F Supply, 100°F Return
• Boiler: 180°F Supply, 160°F Return

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Capacity 
(kBtu/hr)

Denomination Part Number
Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Plate Width 
(in.)

Plate Height 
(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

70 CBH16-11H 3287120469 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.17 no

80 CB30-10H 3287099216 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

85 CBH16-13H 3287119753 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.34 no

115 CBH16-17H 3287119754 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.68 no

135 CB60-20H 3287102155 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 2.34 Stud bolts

160 CB30-18H 3287099217 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

160 CBH16-25H 3287119755 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 2.36 no

180 CB30-10L 3287099365 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

200 CB60-30H 3287102156 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 3.25 Stud bolts

220 CB30-24H 3287099218 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

240 CB110-16H 3287133276 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

270 CB60-40H 3287102157 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 4.17 Stud bolts

300 CB30-34H 3287099219 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

330 CB60-50H 3287102158 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.08 Stud bolts

380 CB30-44H 3287099220 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 4.51 Stud bolts

380 CB30-18L 3287099366 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

380 CB110-24H 3287133277 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

390 CB60-60H 3287102159 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.99 Stud bolts

430 CB30-50H 3287099211 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.06 Stud bolts

450 CB60-80H 3287102160 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 7.82 Stud bolts

470 CB30-60H 3287099210 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.97 Stud bolts

470 CB110-30H 3287133278 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.61 Stud bolts

620 CB110-38H 3287133279 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 4.42 Stud bolts

650 CB110-16L 3287133291 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

750 CB110-46H 3287133280 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

850 CB110-20L 3287133286 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.61 Stud bolts

880 CB110-54H 3287133281 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.03 Stud bolts

1000 CB110-64H 3287133282 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 7.04 Stud bolts

1000 CB110-24L 3287133287 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

1200 CB110-76H 3287133283 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

1350 CB110-32L 3287133288 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.81 Stud bolts

1400 CB110-90H 3287133284 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 9.66 Stud bolts

1600 CB110-110H 3287133285 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 11.7 Stud bolts

1800 CB110-46L 3287133289 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

1800 CB110-124H 3287144762 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 13.1 Stud bolts

2200 CB110-58L 3287133290 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.44 Stud bolts
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Snow melt

Agency Code Approval: UL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Selection Notes: 
Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• Snow Melt: 100°F Return, 120°F Supply (40% Propylene Glycol)
• Boiler: 180°F Supply, 150°F Return

Capacity 
(kBtu/hr)

Denomination Part Number
Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Plate Width 
(in.)

Plate Height 
(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

50 CB30-10L 3287099365 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

65 CBH16-11H 3287120469 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.17 no

75 CBH16-13H 3287119753 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.34 no

90 CB30-10H 3287099216 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 1.42 Stud bolts

100 CBH16-17H 3287119754 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 1.68 no

120 CB30-18L 3287099366 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

130 CB60-20H 3287102155 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 2.34 Stud bolts

140 CBH16-25H 3287119755 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 2.9 8.2 2.36 no

165 CB30-18H 3287099217 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.15 Stud bolts

170 CB30-24L 3287099367 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

190 CB60-30H 3287102156 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 3.25 Stud bolts

210 CB30-24H 3287099218 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 2.69 Stud bolts

240 CB110-16H 3287133276 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

250 CB30-34L 3287099368 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

250 CB60-40H 3287102157 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 4.17 Stud bolts

295 CB30-34H 3287099219 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 3.6 Stud bolts

300 CB60-50H 3287102158 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.08 Stud bolts

350 CB30-44H 3287099220 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 4.51 Stud bolts

350 CB60-60H 3287102159 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.99 Stud bolts

350 CB110-24H 3287133277 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

400 CB30-50H 3287099211 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.06 Stud bolts

420 CB60-80H 3287102160 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 7.82 Stud bolts

450 CB30-60H 3287099210 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.3 5.97 Stud bolts

450 CB110-30H 3287133278 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.61 Stud bolts

550 CB110-38H 3287133279 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 4.42 Stud bolts

630 CB110-16L 3287133291 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.2 Stud bolts

680 CB110-46H 3287133280 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

780 CB110-20L 3287133286 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.61 Stud bolts

800 CB110-54H 3287133281 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.03 Stud bolts

900 CB110-64H 3287133282 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 7.04 Stud bolts

940 CB110-24L 3287133287 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.01 Stud bolts

1100 CB110-76H 3287133283 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.25 Stud bolts

1200 CB110-32L 3287133288 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.81 Stud bolts

1250 CB110-90H 3287133284 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 9.66 Stud bolts

1500 CB110-110H 3287133285 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 11.7 Stud bolts

1600 CB110-46L 3287133289 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 5.23 Stud bolts

1650 CB110-124H 3287144762 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 13.1 Stud bolts

1900 CB110-58L 3287133290 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.44 Stud bolts

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***
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Double wall

Agency Code Approval: UL/CUL, CRN

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

Application: HVAC heating and cooling

Selection Notes: Units sized based on the following conditions of service

• 180°F > 140°F primary side; 60°F secondary side

Benefits:

• Compact

• Easy to install

• Self-cleaning

• Low level of service and maintenance is required

• All units are pressure and leak tested

• Gasket free

• Leak detection

• No fluid contamination

Introduction 

Alfa Laval CBAQ is AHRI Certified® through the Liquid to Liquid Brazed & Fusion-bonded Plate 
Heat Exchangers (LLBF) Certification Program which ensures thermal performance in accor-
dance with the product specifications.

Alfa Laval CB brazed plate heat exchangers provide efficient heat transfer with a small footprint.

Double wall plates are used as an extra precaution to avoid intermixing of fluids.

Design

The brazing material seals and holds the plates together at the contact points ensuring optimal heat transfer efficiency 
and pressure resistance. Using advanced design technologies and extensive verification guarantees the highest perfor-
mance and longest possible service life.

The double wall construction provides external leak detection and minimizes the risk of mixing the fluids. The thermal 
performance is similar to single wall heat exchanger.

*** If your conditions vary significantly from these listed above, please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***

Capacity 
(kBtu/hr)

Denomination Part Number
Inlet/Outlet 

(S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet (S3,S4)

Plate 
Width 
(in.)

Plate 
Height 

(in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / 
Mtg Feet

74 CBH18DWAQ-10H-F 3075012707 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 1.37 no

101 CBH18DWAQ-14H-F 3075012708 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 1.73 no

142 CBH18DWAQ-20H-F 3075012709 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 2.26 no

168 CBH18DWAQ-24H-F 3075012710 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 2.62 no

206 CBH18DWAQ-30H-F 3075012711 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 3.16 no

263 CBH18DWAQ-40H-F 3075012712 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 4 no

318 CBH18DWAQ-52H-F 3075012713 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 12.4 5.12 no
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100% Stainless Steel AlfaNova

Application: 
Suitable for a wide range of applications, such as:

• HVAC heating and cooling

• Refrigeration

• Oil cooling

• Industrial heating and cooling

• Process heating and cooling

Alfa Laval AlfaNova fusion-bonded plate heat exchangers are made of 100% stainless steel. They are suitable  for applications which 
place high demand on cleanliness, applications where aggressive media like ammonia  are used or where copper and nickel contami-
nation is unaccepted.

AlfaNova provides efficient heat transfer with a small footprint, has an extreme pressure fatigue resistance  and covers high temperature 
ranges.

Benefits:

• Compact
• Easy to install
• Self-cleaning
• Low level of service and maintenance is required
• All units are pressure and leak tested
• Gasket free
• Copper free

Denomination Part Number Inlet/Outlet (S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet 

(S3,S4)
Plate Width (in.) Plate Height (in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / Mtg 
Feet

AlfaNova 14-10H 3287050860 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 8.2 1.29 no

AlfaNova 14-20H 3287050861 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 8.2 2.27 no

AlfaNova 14-30H 3287050862 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 8.2 3.24 no

AlfaNova 14-40H 3287050863 3/4" Male NPT 3/4" Male NPT 3 8.2 4.22 no

AlfaNova 27-20H 3287000874 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.2 2.34 no

AlfaNova 27-30H 3287000875 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.2 3.29 no

AlfaNova 27-40H 3287000876 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.2 4.24 no

AlfaNova 27-50H 3287000877 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.2 5.2 no

AlfaNova 27-70H 3287000878 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.2 7.1 no

AlfaNova 27-100H 3287000879 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 12.2 9.96 no

AlfaNova 27-20H 3287000880 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 2.34 no

AlfaNova 27-30H 3287000882 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 3.29 no

AlfaNova 27-40H 3287000884 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 4.24 no

Agency Code Approval: Varies by model, consult factory or refer to product leaflet

Product Specification: Refer to Product Data Sheet section for details

Construction: Stainless Steel Plates & Connections

*** Please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***
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100% Stainless Steel AlfaNova Continued

Denomination Part Number Inlet/Outlet (S1,S2)
Inlet/Outlet 

(S3,S4)
Plate Width (in.) Plate Height (in.)

Plate Pack 
Depth (in.)

Stud Bolt / Mtg 
Feet

AlfaNova 27-50H 3287000885 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 5.2 no

AlfaNova 27-60H 3287000998 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 6.15 no

AlfaNova 27-70H 3287000999 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 7.1 no

AlfaNova 27-80H 3287001000 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 12.2 8.06 no

AlfaNova 52-20H 3287000896 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 2.39 no

AlfaNova 52-30H 3287000897 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 3.36 no

AlfaNova 52-40H 3287000898 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 4.34 no

AlfaNova 52-50H 3287000899 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 5.31 no

AlfaNova 52-70H 3287000900 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 7.27 no

AlfaNova 52-100H 3287000901 1" Male NPT 1" Male NPT 4.4 20.7 10.2 no

AlfaNova 52-20H 3287000902 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 2.39 no

AlfaNova 52-30H 3287000904 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 3.36 no

AlfaNova 52-40H 3287000906 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 4.34 no

AlfaNova 52-50H 3287000907 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 5.31 no

AlfaNova 52-60H 3287001003 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 6.29 no

AlfaNova 52-70H 3287001004 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 7.27 no

AlfaNova 52-80H 3287001005 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 8.24 no

AlfaNova 52-90H 3287001006 1-1/8" Sweat 1-1/8" Sweat 4.4 20.7 9.22 no

AlfaNova 76-20H 3287000886 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 2.68 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-30H 3287000887 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 3.8 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-40H 3287000888 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 4.92 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-50H 3287000889 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 6.04 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-60H 3287000890 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 7.17 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-70H 3287000891 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 8.29 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-80H 3287000892 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 9.41 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-90H 3287000893 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 10.5 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76-100H 3287000894 2" Male NPT 2" Male NPT 7.5 24.3 11.7 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-30H 3287000916 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 3.96 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-40H 3287000917 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 5.08 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-50H 3287000918 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 6.2 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-60H 3287000919 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 7.32 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-80H 3287000921 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 9.57 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-90H 3287000922 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 10.7 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova HP 76-100H 3287000923 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 11.8 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76L-40L 3287082938 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 5 **Mtg Studs for feet

AlfaNova 76L-60L 3287082939 2" Welded 2" Welded 7.5 24.3 7.24 **Mtg Studs for feet

*** Please consult factory for product sizing and selection. ***
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This is Alfa Laval

Alfa Laval is active in the areas of Energy, Marine,  and 
Food & Water, offering its expertise, products, and 
service to a wide range of industries in some  100 
countries. The  company is committed to optimizing 
processes, creating responsible growth, and driving 
progress – always going the extra mile to support 
customers in achieving their business goals and 
sustainability targets.

Alfa Laval’s innovative technologies are dedicated to 
purifying, refining, and reusing materials, promoting 
more responsible use of natural resources. They 
contribute to improved energy efficiency and heat 
recovery, better water treatment, and reduced 
emissions. Thereby, Alfa Laval is not only accelerating 
success for its customers, but also for people and the 
planet. Making the world better, every day. It’s all about 
Advancing better™.

How to contact Alfa Laval 

Contact details for all countries are continually updated  
on our web site. Please visit www.alfalaval.us   
to access the information.

Alfa Laval reserves the right to change specifications without prior 
notification.
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